

## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Cutter

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5, line 22, strike the first "A" and substitute  
2 "SUBJECT TO FEDERAL REGULATIONS AND THE MOST RECENT EDITION OF  
3 THE "GENERAL CODE OF OPERATING RULES" PUBLISHED BY THE GENERAL  
4 CODE OF OPERATING RULES COMMITTEE, A".
- 5 Page 6, line 23, strike "INSPECT, INVESTIGATE, AND REGULATE," and  
6 substitute "ENGAGE IN INSPECTION, INVESTIGATION, AND ENFORCEMENT  
7 ACTIVITIES,".
- 8 Page 6, lines 23 and 24, strike "~~to address~~ compliance with the  
9 requirements of this part 3." and substitute "to address compliance with  
10 ~~the requirements of this part 3~~ FEDERAL RAILROAD SAFETY LAWS AND  
11 REGULATIONS.".
- 12 Page 6, line 27, strike "REGULATION" and substitute "ENFORCEMENT".
- 13 Page 8, line 21, after "SECTION." insert "THE OFFICE OF RAIL SAFETY MAY  
14 DETERMINE THAT CERTAIN DATA IS INFEASIBLE TO COLLECT.".
- 15 Page 14, line 16, strike "INSPECTION AND INVESTIGATION" and substitute  
16 "INSPECTION, INVESTIGATION, AND ENFORCEMENT".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*